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Classifica

NumFis

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

()\
z/ ; Classifica definitiva
F/1 E

1

Cognome

1
2

w

620360
626902
9988803
9988801
629351
9988802
7524261
641355
635011

DREOSSI
CANCIANI
RAPP

WAHL
SOPRANA
SCHAICH
PEGOLO
PIOVESAN
MARANGON

Sciabola maschile
Allievi/Allieve

Nome

LEONARDO
ANDREA

SIMON

FABIAN
FRANCESCO MARIA
THOMAS

EROS

ALESSANDRO
ENRICO

Del

24/08/97
04/10/97
01/01/80
01/01/80
18/04/97
01/01/80
01/01/80
19/07/97
28/06/97
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Denominazione

GEMINA SCHERMA

GEMINA SCHERMA

GERMANY

GERMANY

A.S.D. PETRARCA SCHERMA PADOVA
GERMANY

GEMINA SCHERMA

OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.
OFFICINA DELLA SCHERMA A.S.D.

esle (@



